
Rank Project's name Name of the Promoter 

1 Amber Ajay Palace Sai Sampann Infra LLP
2 Mamta Palace ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
3 WINSOME GURTEJ WINSOME REALTORS
4 PEACE TOWER PEACE S SQUARE BUILDTECH
5 SHARDA COMPLEX SSI DEVELOPERS
6 DEV PALACE BHAGWAT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
7 NIL RAJ HORIZON HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION
8 BELA GARDEN APARTMENT RAJGHARANA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
9 NAIVEDYAM KULA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
10 Ambition Elite Ambition Homes Pvt Ltd
11 WINSOME EMPIRE BLOCK E WINSOME INFRASTRUCTURE
12 PEACE N. S. RESIDENCY PEACE S SQUARE BUILDTECH
13 ARUN VATIKA DYNAMIC DEVELOPERS
14 S.C.B CAMPUS RAJEEV RANJAN
15 ARADHYA RESIDENCY AYURADHYA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
16 Gauri Complex Global Green
17 NUTAN KOHINOOR PLAZA NUTAN SURYA CONSTRUCTION
18 kashyap Suresh Complex Kashyap Green Homes Pvt. Ltd.
19 SAHDEO RESIDENCY BINOD KUMAR VISHWASH
20 SAI ARCHANA ENCLAVE SAI ARCHANA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
21 VASTU VIHAR SASARAM PH-05 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
22 Classicon SKU Centre Classicon Builders India Pvt. Ltd.
23 SUN SQUARE CRATUS PARAAK INFRA LLP
24 SHANTI COMPLEX MAHADEV DEVELOPERS
25 PRAGYA SAVITRI ENCLAVE PHASE-2 PEPPL CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
26 SHREE GANESH ENCLAVE ANUPAMA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
27 Lustre indradeep mension LUSTRE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
28 APARNA RAM BABU COMPLEX Aparna Architect Pvt. Ltd.
29 Govind Gopal Heritage Vindhywasini Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
30 UMA RESIDENCY IYOM INDIA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
31 R.S. ENCLAVE Maa Kaushlya Homes 
32 SRI RAM VILLA PRANGAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
33 BHAGWAT PENTAGON MALL SHIVAM CONSTRUCTIONS
34 VASTU VIHAR SAMASTIPUR PH-01 EXT-02TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
35 NIRMALYA APNA AWAS CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
36 GARIMA MANSION GARIMA RESIDENCY PVT. LTD
37 RKM ENCLAVE SAHYOG SHIVAM CONSTRUCTIONS
38 SUHASHINI NIKETAN APNA AWAS CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
39 WINSOME PITAMBAR GOLD SAI KRIPA REALTORS
40 SUNCITY RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX BHUSWAMI BUILDCON PVT LTD
41 I3D COMPLEX PSVS ENTERPRISES LLP
42 SHAHIN RESIDENCY RELIABLE INFRACON PVT. LTD.
43 BALDEV BHAWAN BHUWANESHWARI ENGICONS PVT LTD
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44 SAI NIWAS SKYLARK CONSTRUCTION
45 SUBHAM BLOCK SIMANCHAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
46 DAS ENCLAVE SANKALP CONSTRUCTION
47 Sai Amrita Enclave Aastik Buildcon Private Limited
48 WINSOME PLAZA WINSOME INFRASTRUCTURE
49 Sai Shyam Smart City Aastik Smart City Pvt. Ltd.
50 Vaishnavi Enclave Maitreyee Mahanirman LLP
51 Basudev Maitreyee Palace Maitreyee Mahanirman LLP
52 MITHILA TOWER GHARONDA RESIDENCY PVT. LTD.
53 HARSH RORAL CITY HARSH DEVTECH PVT. LTD.
54 VISHWANATH RAMA TOWER MAA KUNDESHWARI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
55 VIJAYA LAXMI COMPLEX SAI MEGA REAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
56 SAI SANCHAY ENCLAVE S. S CONSTRUCTION
57 SUNRISE PREMISES VIKRAMSHILA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
58 RAMA HARI APARTMENT SHASHI RAJAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
59 GBN AAWAS Grih Bhoomi Nirman Pvt Ltd
60 DWARIKADHISH RESIDENCY KAMESHWAR BUILDCON AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
61 SHRI SAI VILLAGE AARTHIK HOUSING LIMITED
62 VIDYA TOWER MODERN BATH PRIVATE LIMITED
63 VISHWA SHANTI APARTMENT HI-TECH SANJAY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
64 KIRTI RAMAN RESIDENCY KIRTI SAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
65 Emarat Zeya and Qamar EMARAT CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
66 AAKRITI'S THE NEST AAKRITI BUILDCON PVT  LTD
67 MAYANK HOMES MATRI ENGICON PVT.LTD
68 RAINBOW RESIDENCY MAA VINDHYAVASANI DEVELOPERS
69 ARTI RESIDENCY SHRISTI HOMES PVT LTD
70 RAM CHANDRA SINGH TOWER SASU ENGICON PVT. LTD.
71 BADRINATH TOWER,BLOCK-D ABHINAV AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED
72 VASTU VIHAR ARA PH-03 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
73 VASTU VIHAR BUXAR PH-02 EXT-01 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
74 UJJWAL CITY UJJWAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
75 I7 Planet Anshul Homes Pvt. Ltd
76 DREAM HOMES BALAJI SAPHIRE HOMES PVT LTD
77 S.R.PALACE SAUDARSH INFRATECH PVT LTD
78 VRINDAVAN HAPPY HOMES AND HOLDING
79 UTTAM VEENA RESIDENCY UTTAM CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS
80 STAR GALAXY-1 Sai Shree Balajee Homes Pvt. Ltd.
81 SANGAM ENCLAVE MAA BHAWANI BUILDCON PVT. LTD. 
82 SKREPL PINNACLE BLOCK A-B SAI KRIPA REAL ESTATE  PRIVATE LIMITED
83 L B TOWER GREEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
84 PUSHPANJALI RATNA TOWER PUSHPANGALI INFRA HOMES LLP
85 RR PLAZA SIMANCHAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
86 RAJ MUNI ENCLAVE MAA TARA CHANDI HOMES PVT.LTD.
87 USHA VILLA LOKANKARA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
88 Raj Enclave-One RAJ CONSTRUCTION
89 JALALPUR GEMS JALALPUR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
90 INDRA PRABHA APNA AWAS CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
91 VISHWANATH COMPLEX APEX PLANNERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. JV MAA UGRATARA DEVELOPER
92 JHA COMPLEX Yashoda Homes
93 MURLI APARTMENT DAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED



94 Aadhvik Ashok Enclave Aadhvik Developers
95 SV HEIGHTS SAI VANDANA ASSOCIATES
96 ANJUNA MANSION VAIBHAV GREENHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
97 DR RAM PRASAD ESTATE ASHA VIHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
98 VASTU VIHAR BIHARSHARIF PHASE 03 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
99 Kuber Residency Shriniwash Buildcon
100 SHRI SAI ASHISH PHASE 1 AARTHIK HOUSING LIMITED
101 VISION GALAXY, POLARIS, TITANIUM VISION LAND PRIVATE LIMITED
102 Ashirwad Rose Valley ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
103 MANGALA GOURI APARTMENTS PRAJAPATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
104 MANI MANDIR GHAR AANGAN Ghar Aangan Developers Private Limited
105 TEJPRABHA RESIDENCY VIKRAMSHILA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
106 VASTU VIHAR SASARAM PH-06 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
107 ASHA KIRAN ENCLAVE DEVASHA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
108 HAHARO GREENS HAHARO INFRACON AND SERVICES PVT LTD
109 RADHA KRISHNA APPARTMENT INDU ENGICON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
110 C.N.I DIOCESAN COMPLEX REEMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
111 KIRTI SAPPHIRE KIRTI SAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
112 Raunak Life Style Raunak Vatika pvt ltd
113 PANORAMA HEIGHT T1 AND T2 SIMANCHAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
114 GAYATRI ENCLAVE MGR CONSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
115 GYMS TOWER SAIDHAM INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
116 VASTU VIHAR MOTIHARI PH-03 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
117 VASTU VIHAR MUZAFFARPUR  PH-02 EXT-03TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
118 R.N HEIGHTS Real Green Homes Pvt.ltd
119 RAJ PALACE RAJ MEGA STRUCTURES PVT. LTD.
120 OMM RESIDENCY Omm Realty And Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
121 R.R. ENCLAVE ASHA REALTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
122 PUSHPANJALI MALL NAGAREE BUILDERS&DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
123 MEADOW GARDEN MAA VINDHYAVASANI DEVELOPERS
124 SUNDAR CITY Lavnya Estate Private Limited
125 NALANDA HERITAGE CITY Surya Developer and Planner Pvt ltd
126 Roof Tech Royal Garden Phase 1(A,B) ROOFTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
127 S.S.METRO MALL CUM MULTIPLEX TOWER  RESIDENTIAL A,B,CS.D.S.D. AND P. PVT. LTD (J.V)
128 HEAVEN CITY ROOF ENGICON PVT.LTD.
129 DIVYA VIRASAT SEVENIST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
130 BUDDHA COMPLEX SRI VISHNU BUILDCON PVT LTD
131 MAROOF AYAT RESIDENCY AYAT BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
132 PANCHAM LAL ENCLAVE SUBHGRIH ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
133 BIRBANNA KOTHI ABHIGYAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
134 KRITYANAND MAIRICHHAYA COMPLEX SWAPN ASHIYANA HOMES DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
135 Smart India Township Smart India Infrahigh and Multiservices Private Limited
136 RAM BRAHMA ENCLAVE VIBHASH BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
137 PUSHPANJALI T.N TOWER PUSHPANGALI INFRA HOMES LLP
138 SURAVI APARTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED SURAVI APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
139 SAI VRINDAVAN CITY Aastik Buildcon Private Limited
140 VASTU VIHAR AURANGABAD PH-02 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
141 VASTU VIHAR ARA PH-03 EXT-01 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
142 S.K. TOWER Vastu vastaya builder pvt ltd
143 tribhuwan's Garden TRIBHUWAN DEVELOPERS & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD



144 WINSOME SHAKTI ABODE INFRASTRUCTURE
145 RAJ COMPLEX RAJ CONSTRUCTION
146 IOB SATELLITE CITY Eastern Estate Construction & Developers Pvt. ltd.
147 Sai Enclave Om Sai Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
148 YAMUNA VIHAR SHALIMAR MILESTONE ESTATES PVT LTD
149 Gayatri Girija Vihar Gayatri Engicon P. Ltd.
150 MOON HEIGHT FLORIAN VALLEY PVT LTD & OM SAI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
151 JANAK NANDANI APARTMENT RAJESH KUMAR
152 GULZAR APARTMENT ABIDA ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
153 LALITA APARTMENT Abhinav Construction
154 BUDHAMANI HARI APARTMENT HARI MADHAV DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
155 GAYATRI BRIJDHAM TYRON AGENCY PVT LTD
156 PRASAD VILLA YASH HOMES
157 BHAWANI COMPLEX BHAWANI HOMES PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
158 Bhawani Complex BHAWANI HOMES PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
159 BASERA  DREAM DEVELOPERS BASERA DREAM DEVELOPERS
160 HASTINAPUR DINESH HASTINAPUR INFRATECH PVT LTD
161 Vidyanand Maheshwari Complex Block E Kanishka Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
162 AGRANI ASHOKA AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
163 AGRANI KAILASH AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
164 AGRANI SHIVA AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
165 Redbrick Vidyapati Enclave REDBRICK INFRABUILD PVT LTD 
166 Sai Shail Manoram Aastik Buildtech Private Limited
167 Sai Chandan Palace Aastik Dream Valley Private Limited
168 AHMED RESIDENCY KAMINI HOMES
169 AKHAURI ANNEX SWARNDURGA BUILDCON PVT.LTD
170 Manorma Mansion Aparna Architect and Engicons Pvt. Ltd
171 DREAM HERTITAGE SAI GANAPATI HERITAGE PVT LTD
172 SNEH CHHAVI VATIKA SNEH CHHAVI VATIKA
173 Silver Coast Sarvodaya Grih Nirman Pvt. Ltd.
174 LAKSHMI HEIGHTS GRIH LAXMI CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
175 PURNIMA NIKUNJ SARVOTTAM MULTICON PRIVATE LIMITED
176 DWARIKA CITY CENTER SAMRAT VIJAY CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
177 DPR COMPLEX SURJ HOMES
178 CONCICON TRANQUIL CONCICON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
179 SHANTI SHREE CONCICON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
180 Vaishnavi Enclave ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
181 J B MALL JAGAT HOMES AND RESORTS PVT LTD
182 OM MANGALAM MUKESH KUMAR SINHA
183 FUTURE CITY PHASE 01 EXTENSION 01 Virat Homes Infra Pvt.Ltd
184 lAXMI NARAYAN DAYA APARTMENT Sri Vishnu Buildcon Pvt.
185 MANACO ESTATE MEDINA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
186 SRI KRISHNA VATIKA NANDAN DEO DREAM HOMES PVT LTD
187 THE IMPERIAL CROWN BODHGAYA MAURYA HEIGHTS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
188 SAJIVAN PLAZA AGR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
189 SUSHEELA ENCLAVE PATLIPUTRA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
190 Kavita Residency PATLIPUTRA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
191 EXPRESSION EXOTICA EXPRESSION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LTD
192 ARANYA PNB RESIDENCY Aranya Engicon Pvt Ltd
193 SHREE GANESH RAJNARAYAN SHOBHA COMPLEXORB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED



194 Saffron Garden A & A Engicon Pvt Ltd
195 sehra tower SEHRA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPRS PRIVATE LIMITED
196 ASTHA GREEN CITY ASTHA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
197 Brahmdeo Enclave JAS & SNC JV
198 HAPPY HOME RESIDENCY REPLICA ESTATES PVT LTD
199 ARS GARDENIA ARS CONSTRUCTIONS
200 SKILL TOWER ARUNENDRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
201 JAGAT AADYA APARTMENT JAGAT DEVELOPERS LIMITED 
202 Sai Vrindavan Garden Aastik Buildcon Private Limited
203 SHIV BHAJJU VIHAR Star india construction private ltd
204 Realize Green Exotica Realize Realcon Private Limited
205 AAROHI ENCLAVE AAROHI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
206 SAMPATI RESIDENCY NIRUPADHI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
207 PRITHVI TOWER SURYA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED
208 SIGMA HEIGHTS SIGMA SUPER HOMES PVT LTD
209 Vastu Kiran Phase 1 Nitish Kumar
210 SAKET BRIJ BAIKUNTH ENGICON PVT LTD
211 ASHA ORCHID JEEVANSHREE ADITYA INFRA PVT. LTD
212 MOON RESIDENCY S R ASSOCIATES 
213 SHANGRILA VILLAGE YASH LAXMI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
214 SAI ENCLAVE SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
215 SAIRANDHRI APARTMENT SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
216 RAJENDRA PRASAD COMPLEX SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
217 RAMLAKHAN APARTMENT NUTAN HOMES
218 VISHNU SONA APPARTMENT SRI VISHNU BUILDCON PVT LTD
219 Sai Laxmi Complex Maitreyee Mahanirman LLP
220 PARK LAND VALLEY JAI MAA VINDHYVASINI CONSTRUCTION
221 INCOME TAX RESIDENCY GHAR LAKSHMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
222 SARITA KUNJ PHASE 2 GHAR LAKSHMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
223 SARITA KUNJ PHASE 1 GHAR LAKSHMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
224 Sai Shyam Smart City Block B and C Aastik Smart City Pvt. Ltd.
225 AGARNI WOODS DDL Infratech Private Limited
226 GREENS MANOR CITY GREENSS INFRASTUCTURE
227 Rudrakshas Moti Palace Rudraksha Infrastructure
228 UMA NARAYAN CITY MANGO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
229 KRISHNA RAM ISHWAR TOWER SHREE KRISHNA HOMES
230 RAJESHWAR ENCLAVE SRI LAXMI SURYA INFRA PVT LTD
231 DAYAL ENCLAVE SAI KALASH HOMES PVT LTD
232 SHOBHA RESIDENCY UNIVERSAL BUILDICON
233 SIGNATURE TOWER RAJNIRMAL HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
234 P V RESIDENCY G M HOMES INFRA LLP
235 Maurya Ranjeeta City Maurya Vihar Builders And Construction Pvt. Ltd
236 KIRTI RESIDENCY KIRTI SAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
237 KALAKRITI'S LALBAGH KALAKRITI CONSTRUCTION
238 VIJAY SHREE CITY ASTHANU GHARONDA JV
239 Lila Maitreyee Palace Maitreyee Vastunirman LLP
240 DHANRAJ COMPLEX, BLOCK-C Star india construction private ltd
241 KARTIKEY ENCLAVE MARATHON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
242 AMBA TOWER ABHI HOMES PVT LTD
243 KARTA GRIHAM GRIHAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED



244 RAJIV RANJAN COMPLEX DEV HIRA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
245 TECHNO CITY Eastern Estate Construction & Developers Pvt. ltd.
246 BALAJI HERITAGE Balaji Dream Homes
247 ASHIANA SHAKTI TOWER ASHIANA MARKETING & CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
248 HUDA MANSION Kamini Engicons Pvt Ltd.
249 SARITA KUNJ SMART CITY GHAR LAKSHMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
250 DOWN TOWN 1 SHREE MAHAVIRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED
251 OM TOWER Sudha Engicon Pvt.Ltd.
252 MADHURI ENCLAVE Sudha Engicon Pvt.Ltd.
253 HAZARI UNIVERSE ELEVATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
254 PASHUPATI LILA ENCLAVE ELEVATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
255 VISHNU BUDHA APPARTMENT SRI VISHNU BUILDCON PVT LTD
256 ACHE RAJ ENCLAVE LAVIN VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
257 SHARDA HEIGHTS RESIDENCY TRIMURTI K.B.RAJ. HOUSING CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
258 Dwarika Niwas Suaastha Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
259 HARIS NAGAR AMAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
260 Saeban Residency SAEBAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
261 LAVANYA TOWN LAVANYA INFRA DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
262 SAI SHIVNANDAN PALACE SHREE OM SAI STRUCTURES AND COLONISERS PVT. LTD.
263 SIDHESHWAR PALACE BALAJI NEXGEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
264 RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT PUSHP BHARTI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
265 ASHIYANA CITY GREATER PATNA HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
266 Kalyani Enclave Nalanda Infra Projects Pvt Ltd
267 DEV RASHI GHARONDA RESIDENCY PVT. LTD.
268 NARAYAN HEIGHT MADHUTECH REALITY ENGINEERS Pvt. Ltd.
269 ARADHNA ENCLAVE ARADHNAHOMES PVT.LTD
270 MOTI KUNWAR COMPLEX MAA TARA INFRA 
271 VIJAY HEIGHTS MAGADH GREEN HOMES
272 ALPHA SQUARE DDL Infratech Private Limited
273 Sanrachna City Centre Sanrachna Homes Pvt. Ltd.
274 Laxmi Niwas Sonal Engicon Private Limited
275 GANPATI APARTMENT nilkanth infra project pvt ltd
276 UTTAM CITY DHARMENDRA SHASI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
277 KAMAL NAYAN RESIDENCY ASHOK ENGICON & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
278 Ram Lakhan Vatika Ambey Bhagwati Marketing Construction Pvt. Ltd.
279 Rukmini Palace Kuber Aashiyana Private Limited
280 VIP RESIDENCY GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
281 URMILA VATIKA GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
282 VIP RESIDENCY GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
283 COPORATE ENCLAVE GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
284 PUSH VATIKA GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
285 GREEN VATIKA GRIHVATIKA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
286 SPRING FIELDS TRICOLOUR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
287 IMPERIAL PARK TRICOLOUR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
288 PREMSHREE PREMSHREE DEVELOPERS
289 PARWATI KESHAV SADAN MAHADEV DEVELOPERS
290 NRT HOMES NARAYAN REALTECH CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
291 SHREE KUNJ SHREE ENGICON
292 SUBH LAXMI COMPLEX SUBHAGAMI REALESTATE PVT LTD
293 OM RESIDENCY INDRA NAMAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED



294 DEO ENCLAVE DEO JYOTI BUILDCON 
295 RAMA DEVI CASTLE RADHARANI CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
296 MAHADEV TOWER DILIP KUMAR SAH
297 PUSHPLATA ENCLAVE ASTRAL ESTATE
298 HARI RAM HERITAGE SIDHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE  LIMITED
299 ABHAYNEEL CARBON BHAWAN JAY SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH
300 MATHURA ENCLAVE MAHADEO INFRATECH
301 Sri Kanti Sagar Ganga and Sons Construction Pvt. Ltd.
302 DR MOHIDDIN PLAZZA SHEELA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
303 SITA RESIDENCY URMILA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
304 SHUBH SHRISTI COMPLEX SHUBH SHRISTI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
305 MAGADH ANGIKAR PROJECTS LIMITED MAGADH ANGIKAR PROJECTS LIMITED
306 Niranjan Tower Anand Elevation Private Limited
307 GANESH TOWER SOMANS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
308 Krishna Enclave APSMASS PVT.LTD
309 DAMAS KUNWAR EMPIRE DAMAS HOMES CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED 
310 SHIV SAVITRI RESIDENCY ARYA CONSTRUCTION
311 SAMIKSHA ENCLAVE PULMEN HOMES J.V.
312 MANNAT ENCLAVE MANNAT DEVELOPER AND CONSTRUCTION
313 HEAVEN PALACE GHARANA DEVELOPER
314 JALPAJI COMPLEX MANOJ KUMAR BHATT
315 SITA RAM ENCLAVE City Infrastructure and Planner Pvt Ltd
316 STAR GALAXY Sai Shree Balajee Homes Pvt. Ltd.
317 NIRMALA ENCLAVE VINAYAK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.
318 SURYA TARUMITRA ENCLAVE SURYA TARUMITRA ENCLAVE
319 Vinda Gunjeshwari Apartment Satyabhawani Plaza Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.
320 NIRMAL SHAKUNTLA PLAZA SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
321 RAM BABU COMPLEX Aparna Architect Pvt. Ltd.
322 GANPATI MANSION SYRUS BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED
323 AAKANSHA HEIGHTS SANJAY KUMAR 
324 THE HERITAGE PLATINUM & MUNDESHWARI
325 OM BHUNESHWARI OM DEVELOPERS
326 PIRAMID DREAMS PIRAMID ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
327 SHUKUL KUNJ SANGHMITRA HOMES PVT.LTD
328 ARCHNA  APARTMENT KHAYATI CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD
329 SKYLINE SKREPL ENTERPRISES
330 APEX TWIN TOWER MOHINI CONSTRUCTIONS
331 OM PALACE NIRMAN BUIDCONN
332 KAZARI GREENS KAZARI INFRA TECH PVT LTD
333 GREEN VATIKA PROMINAL REALITY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
334 Trinetri Dham Satvika Bindhyawasinis Construction Pvt. Ltd.
335 Shree Savitri Lok Shree Vasi Homes Pvt. Ltd.
336 MAHARAJ RAGHUNANDAN PALACE VARADAAYA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
337 UR RAVI KARAN COMPLEX SOUMYVINAYAK CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
338 Meena Complex SOUMYVINAYAK CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
339 Green Height GREEN GHAR INFRASTUCTURE AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
340 NAMITA RAMESH RESIDENCY MUSKAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
341 AVIGNA SHREE LOK NATH BABA HOMES PVT LTD
342 GANGOTRI KUNJ GOMATI GANGA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
343 DWARIKA COMPLEX NEWTON BUILDERS PVT. LTD.



344 CAPITAL CENTRE SRI ANUANAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
345 GREEN RESIDENCY TAJ HERITAGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
346 RAM BALAK SINGH NAGAR ASHOK KUMAR ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
347 SNEHLOK TECHNO HIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
348 ADITYA MEENA ENCLAVE SHRESTHA ADITYA CONSTRUCTIONS
349 RAM KRISHNA PALACE ARNAV MANSION PRIVATE LIMITED
350 SHIBLI ENCLAVE AZAM CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
351 GOKULDHAM LOKANKARA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
352 Ram Lakhan Plaza Saarthak Hi-Tech Home Developers Pvt. Ltd.
353 TABASSUM RESIDENCY PEACE S SQUARE BUILDTECH
354 SHAURYA VIHAR PEPPL ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED
355 PEACE TOWER 2 PEACE S SQUARE BUILDTECH
356 ROYAL DEFENCE SOCIETY MAGDHA DEVELOPER AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
357 S.N. COMPLEX MATESHWARI CONSTRUCTION LLP
358 MOTIJHARI ENCLAVE NUTAN INFRATECH PVT.LTD
359 SAI ENCLAVE MAHIDEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
360 GOKULDHAAM RESIDENCY ADITYA BUILDMAX PRIVATE LIMITED 
361 CITY CENTRE RAJ BUILDCON
362 RADHIKA S DWARIKA APARTMENT SAI TAPISH DEVELOPER
363 RADHE KRISHNA COMPLEX SUNDRAM ENGICON
364 Naryan Enclave NINE SHAPE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
365 MOON CITY PRAGATI UDYOG PVT LTD
366 SRI RAM PARAM SUSHILA APARTMENT DEV HANUMANTE ENGICON
367 SHITAL CHAYA DIKSHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
368 MAA SHANTI PAILESH DURGA HOME CONSTRUCTION
369 JAHAJI PALACE DURGA HOME CONSTRUCTION
370 SITAYAN SHOPPING MALL TEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
371 TEJASWIS SHREE MAHESHWAR COMPLEXTEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
372 TEJASWIS LOTUS TOWER TEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
373 TEJASWIS FATIMA ILIYAS APARTMENT TEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
374 TEJASWIS SARASWATI APARTMENT TEJASWI INFRAATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
375 ROY VILLA ANU DEVELOPERS OPC PVT LTD
376 SUMITRA HEIGHTS BAIDHANATH CONSTRUCTIONS PVT. LTD.
377 AKANKSHA BAIDHYNATH BHAWAN Akanksha Construction
378 Shiv Shakti Apartment Shivkriti Real Estate And Developers Pvt. Ltd
379 Maa Vindhyavasni SAI SAKSHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
380 GALAXY APARTMENT FORTUNE HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD
381 VIDYAVATI RESIDENCY S.A.N. INFRA
382 Shri Hari Niwas PNP Multi Buildcon
383 S.B. YADAV PALACE SUBHLAKSHMI ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
384 Panmati Tower MINAKSHI INFRACITY PRIVATE LIMITED
385 BLUE HEAVEN SATYAKAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
386 SNEH JAGAT NANDNI TOWER ROSHAN BROTHERS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
387 Sushma Enclave Transform Developers
388 KONDEELYA APARTMENT KONDEELYA INFRATECH PVT LTD
389 KISHAN HOMES GURIYA KUMARI 
390 SHILPI COMPLEX OM CITY HOMES PVT.LTD
391 PALM RAMEKA SHAKUNTALA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
392 PACIFIC DAFFODILS ENCLAVE  PACIFIC HOMES GARDEN 
393 BAHULEYA BADKAGAON CITYAVENUE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED



394 ANAND VILLA WHITE TIGER INTERIO AND DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
395 Ram Nilayam AADI HOMES
396 ICON RESIDENCY DHRUV ICONIC PRIVATE LIMITED
397 SAMRIDDHVIHAR SAMRIDDHVIHAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
398 AANGAN ENCLAVE AANGAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
399 The Crown Hira Panna InfraProjects LLP
400 OM GANGA COMPLEX NEXGEN INFRA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED
401 ARC Enclave VINI CONSTRUCTION
402 ARC ENCLAVE VINI CONSTRUCTION
403 CHHITIJ SHOBHA PRAKASH ENCLAVE CHHITIJFLOORS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED
404 ADITYA BHUVANESHWARA ENCLAVE KUL BHUSHAN SINGH
405 JWALA SHREE OM CONSTRUCTIONS
406 TEJAS RESIDENCY 30 M/S RATNAKAR HOMES INFRASTRUCTURE
407 MITHILANCHAL SMART CITY SAMRIDDHI PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
408 Bhardwaj Height MAISONS STRUCTURE PVT LTD
409 MADHURI ENCLAVE NJ HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
410 Aadhvik Bimla Enclave Aadhvik Housing Pvt Ltd
411 GEETA GARDEN BHAVYA CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
412 S B APARTMENT DAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
413 B M APARTMENT DAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
414 HARICHARAN COMPLEX HAWK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
415 BAITUS-SALAM SHANTI KUNJ SAHKARI GRIH NIRMAN SAMITI LTD
416 H. B. TOWER MAKAN PLANNERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
417 SHIV COMPLEX HAMZ HOMES CONSTRUCTIONS DEVELOPER
418 CHAINPUR CITY SAI CHARAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
419 SAI BHAJJU SAI CHARAN ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
420 Kabir Nagar Kabir Colonizer and Developers Pvt. Ltd.
421 SONA TOWNSHIP JAI MATA DI GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
422 SONA ENCLAVE JAI MATA DI GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
423 MARKANDEY MANSION BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTION
424 AAKARSHAN ENCLAVE APNA SAPNA CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPER  PVT.LTD
425 TEJ TOWER SINGLE POINT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
426 CHAMPA VIHAR NEELAM SINGH
427 MANJU RESIDENCY J G REALCON PVT LTD
428 PANCHHI ENCLAVE ARCADIA HOMES
429 KRISHNA  APARTMENT GICUS INFRACON SERVICES OPC Private Limited
430 VICTORIA PALACE KANTA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
431 SARKAR MASION KUTEER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
432 DAULAT UDIT KUNJ BHARAT BUILDERS
433 AGAMI H RAINBOW AGAMI INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
434 DEONATH ENCLAVE SATYABH HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
435 DULAR ENCLAVE SHISHIR KUMAR
436 CITY MALL SHISHIR KUMAR
437 RAM NAGINA ENCLAVE RAJEEV RANJAN
438 SWARN BHOOMI PRITAM KUMAR MOHANKA
439 NISANA CITY NISANA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
440 KAMTA PRASAD RESIDENCY MADEHOMES DEVELOPERS PRIAVTE LIMITED
441 GALAXY HEIGHTS GALAXY HEIGHTS
442 CHHATHU ENCLAVE TINKU CONSTRUCTION PVT
443 AL KARIM ENCLAVE NAGAREE BUILDERS&DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED



444 SHRISHTY ENCLAVE SHRISHTY COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED
445 Sanvardhini Society Sri Khelari Builders and Construction Pvt.Ltd
446 Maa Lalita Complex Sri Khelari Builders and Construction Pvt.Ltd
447 NARAYANA RESIDENCY I3B CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
448 RAVI ENCLAVE SAI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED
449 ASHIANA GREEN CITY ASHIANA CREATORS PVT LTD
450 DWARIKADISH ENCLAVE KAMESHWAR BUILDCON AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
451 BHOLA RAI APARTMENT KIRAN BUILDTECH PVT LTD
452 KISHUN ENCLAVE MAA MUNDESHWARI BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
453 DEV HIRA PROJECTS DEV HIRA PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
454 ASTHA RESIDENCY ASTHA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
455 PATLIPUTRA HERITAGE OM NARAYAN CONSTRUCTION
456 SHITAL GREEN CITY SHITAL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
457 ASHWINI ENCLAVE II ASHWINI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
458 SAI IMPERIAL SAI DEVELOPERS
459 SD MAHENDRA GALAXY SAI DEVELOPERS
460 JAWAHAR COMPLEX, SHABNAM APARTMENTNEST BUILD TECH
461 Shivalay Complex Shree Rama Construction 
462 Sri Ram Enclave BHAWANI INFRACON PVT.LTD
463 SURESH PALACE KANAN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
464 YAMUNA GREEN APNA ASHIYANA HOMES PVT LTD
465 MAA TOWER OM SAI CONSTRUCTION
466 SAI VISHUN PALACE SHREE OM SAI CREATIONS
467 JOYTI COMPLEX RAJ CONSTRUCTION
468 ARANYA YAMUNA RESIDENCY Aranya Engicon Pvt Ltd
469 SIPAHI BHAGAT GALAXY RAHUL ROY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
470 SUN CITY BHUSWAMI BUILDCON PVT LTD
471 BHUVAN KUNJ SAMRIDHI HERITAGE HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
472 ANURAG PLAZA IMPERIAL FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
473 RADHE KRISHNA ENCLAVE JAI MAHADEV CONSTRUCTIONS
474 SHIV GANGA APARTMENTS PREMNAGAR CONSTRUCTIONS
475 SAI HAVELI APARTMENT OM SAI CONSTRUCTIONS
476 TAHERA COMPLEX AZAD DEVELOPERS
477 RAM VATIKA R.R. BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
478 BEUR MANSION R.R. BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
479 R.R. LAL MANSION R.R. BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS
480 SHANTI ENCLAVE METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
481 kashi palace METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
482 METRO ENCLAVE METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
483 DEVENDRA ENCLAVE METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
484 Manglam Apartment METRO SKY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
485 MADHURI ENCLAVE BUDHA DEVELOPERS
486 SATYAM APPARTMENT NIRANJAN KUMAR PODDAR
487 SAHAY MANSION SN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
488 A.D. COMPLEX SN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
489 Madhav Villa Trilokgamini Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
490 Haweli Madhuri Bibha Enclave Haweli Homes Pvt. Ltd.
491 NIRMALA(SHUBHA SHOURYA DEVELOPERS LLPSHUBH SOURYA DEVELOPERS LLP
492 Mahavir Complex Sanjay Construction Company
493 Vijay Complex & Ankesh Complex Isht Lok Construction



494 Vaishali Park Makan Developers (I) Pvt. Ltd.
495 Asha Krishna Apartment Makan Developers (I) Pvt. Ltd.
496 The Nest Makan Developers (I) Pvt. Ltd.
497 US Tower Makan Developers (I) Pvt. Ltd.
498 MOHAMMAD MOHTADA ENCLAVE MOHAMMAD MOHTADA ENCLAVE
499 SHIV-GOVINDPH1 SWARAJ VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
500 SHIV GOVIND PH-1 SWARAJ VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
501 SWARAJ-KAMTA ENCLAVE SWARAJ VASTU DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
502 Durga Maple Durga Projects and Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
503 GUNJESHWARI APARTMENT SAI HOMES
504 INDIRA RESIDENCY SAI HOMES
505 FRIENDS HARI NIWAS ARTECH CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS Pvt. Ltd
506 DEVENDRA ENCLAVE SHRISTI HOMES PVT LTD
507 MAURYA PALACE AGRANI HOMES REAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
508 REGENCY ENCLAVE Regency buildwell pvt.ltd
509 Ambition Business Park Ambition Homes Pvt Ltd
510 Ambition Green Residency Ambition Homes Pvt Ltd
511 SINGH MANSION MILANDEEP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
512 SRI RAM VALLEY SRI RAM CONSTRUCTIONS
513 AZIM ENCLAVE A ONE NANDANI CONSTRUCTION
514 SINGH MANSION A ONE NANDANI CONSTRUCTION
515 SANJU ENCLAVE MY HOME BUILDCON 
516 SUSHILA ENCLAVE DEWANSHI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
517 CENTRUM MALL ASHA REALTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
518 HIRA MANI KUNJ APPARTMENT NARAYANSHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
519 Ramadhar Enclave Smart India Infrahigh and Multiservices Private Limited
520 AADHUNIKA TOWER ARIN REAL ESTATE Pvt. Ltd.
521 Ashirwad Indrawati Ashirwad Engicon Real Estate Pvt Ltd
522 SUNDAR CITY ADITYA BHASKAR INFRA & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
523 SUNDAR CITY PHASE II ADITYA BHASKAR INFRA & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
524 Bihta Mega City Bright Sun Constructions Pvt. Ltd.
525 ARUN TOWER PARAS GRIH NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
526 SHAKUNTALA RAMLAKHAN TOWER SHREE SHYAM INFRACON
527 Ram Asha Aashram AMARPUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
528 DEVAM COMPLEX Ghar Aangan Developers Private Limited
529 KUNTI GHAR AANGAN COMPLEX Ghar Aangan Developers Private Limited
530 REALIZE SINGNATURE CITY Realize Realcon Private Limited
531 AGRANI YAMUNA ENCLAVE AGRANI HOMES REAL MARKETING PVT LTD
532 AGRANI P K VILLA AGRANI HOMES REAL MARKETING PVT LTD
533 PAL ENCLAVE PHASE1 GLOBAL GREEN CITY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 
534 Dhanraj Complex Phase 2 Star india construction private ltd
535 Tech Towne Star india construction private ltd
536 signature city MILESTONE HOMES INFRATECH PVT.LTD.
537 SHANTI SUNAYNA SADAN Shreya construction
538 RAM EKBAL VAIBHAV VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTION
539 BAIKUNTH VAIBHAV RESIDENCY VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTION
540 RD MANSION R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
541 S.R.CHETNA KUTIR R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
542 Chetna Residency R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
543 BABA COMPLEX R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.



544 RAM SWAROOP APARTMENT R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
545 R D Height R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
546 A M PINNACLE R.D.ECO DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
547 DEVENDRA GREEN CITY MAHENDRA GREEN HOMES PVT LTD
548 SHUBHS PRABHU COMPLEX SAI SHRINKHALA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
549 SHUBH S SHIV VATIKA SAI SHRINKHALA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
550 INDRALAY ANUPAMA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
551 PRABHA SINGHESHWAR COMPLEX ANUPAMA DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED
552 SHANTI  APARTMENT GRIHAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
553 SAI KUSUM INFINITY SAI KRIPA REAL ESTATE  PRIVATE LIMITED
554 SAI MANI ORCHID SAI KRIPA REAL ESTATE  PRIVATE LIMITED
555 SKREPL TRINITY UTSAV SAI KRIPA REAL ESTATE  PRIVATE LIMITED
556 AARINI LOTUS AARINI DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
557 A ONE HERITAGE A ONE BUILDERS DEVELOPERS
558 Bettiah ADHARSHILA HOUSING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
559 S.P.GRIHAM GRIHAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
560 THE SUN SHINE CITY SAMEER INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD
561 KUTIR ENCLAVE Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
562 SUJATA KUTIR Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
563 ARUNAM KUTIR Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
564 GANGA KUTIR Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
565 SUDEVI KUTIR Kutir Housing Developers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
566 DELCON CITY PHASE 2 DELCON HOME PVT LTD
567 Sondho's Nandan Residency Waman Ina Enterprises Private Limited
568 PRAGYA'S SAVITRI ENCLAVE PHASE - 2 PEPPL CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
569 TIRUVANT PURAM CITY VIDHUT NAGAR NESH INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
570 TIRUVANTPURAM CITY A.G. NESH INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
571 KAKRANIA COMPLEX ASHA VIHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
572 ASHIRWAD APARTMENT ASHA VIHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
573 ZAFAR MANSION 2 SKY LINE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS
574 RSP TOWER RPS BUILDERS
575 RPS STAR RPS BUILDERS



576 usha bharti BHARTI PROJECTS MEDIA AND INFRATECH
577 A ONE SHELTER A ONE CONSTRUCTION
578 A ONE SHAMSI ENCLAVE A ONE CONSTRUCTION
579 NARESH CHANDRA JASCON GLAXY MALL JASCON ENTERBUILD LIMITED
580 DR. PARMATMA SINGH JASCON RESIDENCYJASCON ENTERBUILD LIMITED
581 GIRIJA SOCIETY TITANIUM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
582 USHA TOWER Sidhanta Estate Pvt. Ltd.
583 R.J.VILLA JAGAT HOMES AND RESORTS PVT LTD
584 B. N. PLAZA SAI REAL AWAS PVT. LTD.
585 IOB Galaxy ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
586 Ashirwad Siddhi Vinayak ASHIRWAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
587 DEVKI APARTMENT AKSHAT DHRITI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
588 Gangotri Apartment GRIH LAXMI CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD
589 SARDA MANSION Raman And Kumar Construction Limited
590 JAISHREE APARTMENTS GAYATRI HOMES INDIA LIMITED
591 SHANTI KUNJ APARTMENTS GAYATRI HOMES INDIA LIMITED
592 PAHAL RESIDENCY StructoArch Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
593 CHANAKAYA CITY CHANAKAYA REALITY
594 SHANTI HERITAGE SAI GANAPATI HERITAGE PVT LTD
595 The Shoppers Mall CONCICON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
596 SHANTI SNEH SRI MATESHWARI CONSTRUCTIONS
597 Gita Residency Divya Contractors & Builders Pvt Ltd
598 M/S DWARIKA SURYANSHU PALACE NEXGEN DREAM HOMES PVT.LTD
599 BHAGAYA GIRI APARTMENTS NUTAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
600 SAI NATH PALACE PRANITA KUMARI
601 RAMJEE PALCE SURJ HOMES
602 METRO GREEN CITY PATNA GREEN HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED
603 BABA RAMCHARITTAR COMPLEX SWARNDURGA BUILDCON PVT.LTD
604 ASOPUR AVENUE MUNDESHWARI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
605 PITAMBAR ENCLAVE MAA KATYAYNI CARNATION BUILDCON PVT LTD
606 KEDAR SHARAN PALACE AMBEY BHAWANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
607 RAMA ENCLAVE LAND TO HOME INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
608 SAI ENCLAVE SAI RAM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
609 SAI PALACE SAI RAM REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
610 Kabilaso Enclave NEELGEET CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
611 MANNAT CITY PHASE-3 SUPER CITY BUILDERS PVT LTD
612 AZIM TOWER NANDINI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
613 VASTU VIHAR ARA PH-02 EXT-01 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
614 IOB NAGAR (A to F) AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
615 IOB NAGAR (G to J) AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
616 AGRANI KALAWATI REGENCY AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
617 VASTU VIHAR SASARAM PH-04 EXT-01 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
618 MUNDESHWARI CRESCENT MUNDESHWARI MULTICON PVT LTD
619 JALALPUR TOWER MUNDESHWARI MULTICON PVT LTD
620 ORBITO @ ORBIT MUNDESHWARI MULTICON PVT LTD
621 LALITA RESIDENCY PATWARI PROJECTS
622 ANAND RESIDENCY PATWARI PROJECTS
623 SAUBHAGYA ENCLAVE PANSARI BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PVT LTD
624 REDBRICK EMPIRE REDBRICK INFRABUILD PVT LTD 
625 AGRANI GALAXY AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED



626 AGRANI MILKY AGRANI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
627 VASTU VIHAR ASHOPUR PROJECT-04 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
628 VASTU VIHAR GAYA PHASE-6 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
629 VASTU VIHAR HAJIPUR PHASE 01 EXTENSION 01TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
630 VASTU VIHAR HAJIPUR PHASE-06 TECHNOCULTURE BUILDING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED
631 ASHIANA DEV KUNJ ASHIANA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED
632 SHARDA HERITAGE STAR ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
633 WINSOME AZIM ENCLAVE WINSOME BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES
634 WINSOME SIGNATURE WINSOME BUILDERS & ASSOCIATES
635 SOHO VILLA-II SOHO LIMITED
636 Anand Green Petal ANAND DWELLING PVT LTD
637 R N SAI GARDEN Real Green Homes Pvt.ltd
638 Shri Brij Balaji Township Raj Construction
639 Q.A.K. Moti Mahal QUAIS AHMAD KHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
640 Mangalam Complex VISHNU VERMA
641 SKY CITY UNITECH ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
642 WINSOME HERITAGE WINSOME BUILDERS GROUP
643 KUNTI ENCLAVE INDRALOK CONSTRUCTIONS
644 Indralok Garden INDRALOK CONSTRUCTIONS
645 GALAXY HERITAGE PATHOS REALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
646 NAND HOME NAND HOMES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
647 MITHILA RUKMANI BUILDTECH LIMITED
648 CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI GREENS RUKMANI BUILDTECH LIMITED
649 RAMESH MANSION ACCOCCA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
650 MAA JAGDAMBA RESIDENCY ACCOCCA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED
651 SAHAI SHANTI RESIDENCY METRO CONSTRUCTION
652 GOKULDHAM DOKANIA DEVELOPERS
653 MAHENDRA APARTMENT RAJ CONSTRUCTION
654 RAJ COMPLEX RAJ CONSTRUCTION
655 TULSI BIHAR RAJ CONSTRUCTION
656 BHAGWATI KK PALMS BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTION
657 Devi Dayal Enclave S.M ENGICON PVT.LTD
658 SUBHANGI CITY SAMRAT ALLOYS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
659 THE SAI GREEN TCW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
660 THE SAI GREEN PHASE 1, 2 TCW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED
661 ASHA MANSION MUNDESHWARY BUILDCON AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
662 MUNDESHWARYS KISHORI COMPLEX MUNDESHWARY BUILDCON AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
663 INDRA COMPLEX ADITYA NIWAS DEVELOPERS LLP
664 PUSHP JYOTI PHASE PUSHP JYOTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED
665 MBS TRIBHUWAN'S GARDEN TRIBHUWAN DEVELOPERS & CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
666 Ramanand Enclave KAMAL HOMES PVT.LTD
667 VISHWAKARMA COMPLEX ANSHU AKANSHA ENGICONS (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED
668 LAXMI ARCADE MADHUTECH REALITY
669 LAKSHMI SARASWATI KUNJ MADHUTECH REALITY
670 A.A.N TOWER AKASH NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED
671 OMKARA SOCIETY OMKARA ENGICON PVT LTD
672 VARMA BHAWAN AURA CONSTRUCTION
673 NARBADESHWAR HEIGHTS COMMERCIAL CENTREAURA CONSTRUCTION
674 SUSHILA RESIDENCY AURA CONSTRUCTION
675 DEOKI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX AURA CONSTRUCTION



676 SAI KRIPA APARTMENT AURA CONSTRUCTION
677 SURAJ TRADE CENTRE AURA CONSTRUCTION
678 R R COMPLEX UNIBERA GROUP LIMITED
679 WINSOME VATIKA ABODE INFRASTRUCTURE
680 RIVER VIEW APARTMENTS SHASHI RAJAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
681 Raj Enclave-Two RAJ CONSTRUCTION
682 CASA CLASICO ALTAIR BUILDCON
683 SONA SANAT APPARTMENT NAMETA KUMARI
684 Universal Garden Universal Green Infra Ltd
685 Universal Classic 1 Universal Green Infra Ltd
686 Universal Classic 2 Universal Green Infra Ltd
687 Universal Ultima Universal Green Infra Ltd
688 Universal Royal Residency Universal Green Infra Ltd
689 SARVOTTAM ENCLAVE SARVOTTAM HIGHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
690 RADHA RANI RESIDENCY SARVOTTAM HIGHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
691 GLOBAL KIRAN CASCADE GLOBAL INFRATECH
692 UNIVERSAL TOWER UNIVERSAL INFRA HOMES
693 RUKMANI EMPORIUM RUKMANI INFRATECH INDIA PVT.LTD.
694 SANKALP ENCLAVE SANKALP CONSTRUCTION
695 SHREYASH KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS SHREYASH KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS
696 Universal Business Park Grih Bhoomi Nirman Pvt Ltd
697 GBN EMPIRE Grih Bhoomi Nirman Pvt Ltd
698 GBN PATLIPUTRA RESIDENCY Grih Bhoomi Nirman Pvt Ltd
699 MAA TARA CITY A B MAA  TARA CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
700 PARAS NATH COMPLEX MAA  TARA CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
701 HARIHAR ENCLAVE VIJAY KUMAR BUDHIA
702 SHREE SHYAM GAUR BHAWAN JAI SRI SHYAM HOMES PVT LTD.
703 URMILA REGENCY GURUDEV INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
704 BUDDHA REGENCY GURUDEV INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED
705 SHAILJA COMPLEX Bhaskar Global Builders LLP
706 DHIRENDRA SHREE Geetanjali Estate Pvt. Ltd.
707 RADHIKA REGENCY UNIQUE HOMES AND LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
708 SHASHI VEENA COMPLEX BLOCK B SRI AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
709 VIJAY KUNJ SRI AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
710 SAI SATI APARTMENT SRI AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.
711 KANISHKA RESIDENCY TAMEER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
712 GILANI TOWER TAMEER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
713 AERO GREEN CITY RESIGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
714 PARADISE ABIDA ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED
715 KAPIL RESIDENCY APNA AWAS CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.
716 GEETA NUTAN ENCLAVE SADHAVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED
717 RAINBOW HEIGHT ANUTALHA
718 SOHO BADRINARAYAN SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
719 SOHO NIRMALA SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD
720 MAA PITAMBARA PALACE VAIBHAVI PROP.  REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
721 RADHA SWAMI VENDANTA HOMES PVT LTD
722 DEV RATAN ENCLAVE VENDANTA HOMES PVT LTD
723 ISLAM MANSION MD FAIYAZ AHMAD
724 METRO CITY DIRECT SELL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
725 SMART CITY Lavnya Estate Private Limited



726 M/S SHREE SHASHWAT INFRATECH PVT LTDSHREE SHASHWAT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED
727 DIAMOND CITY PHASE 2 DIMAOND CITY HITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD


